SpectrAlert® Advance
Outdoor Notification
Appliances
Outdoor Selectable Output Speaker
Strobes and Dual Voltage
Evacuation Speakers
An ISO 9000-2000 Company
SIGNALING

Frequency Range: 400 to 4000Hz
Power: ¼, ½, 1, 2 watts
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPWK: Wall mount outdoor speaker; white
SPRK: Wall mount outdoor speaker; red
SPSWK: Wall mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 75, 95, 100, 115); white
SPSRK: Wall mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 75, 95, 100, 115); red
SPCWK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker; white.
SPSCWK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 50, 75, 95, 110, 115); white
SPSCWHK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela, high cd
(135, 150, 177, 185); white
Accessories
MWBB: Wall, metal weatherproof backbox; red
MWBBW: Wall, metal weatherproof backbox; white
MWBBCW: Ceiling, metal weatherproof backbox;
white
PWBB: Wall, plastic weatherproof backbox; red
PWBBW: Wall, plastic weatherproof backbox; white
PWBBCW: Ceiling, plastic weatherproof backbox;
white
GAMEWELL-FCI